32
Overview of features:
 •  Low moment of inertia
 •  High efficiency
 •  High robustness
 •  Very compact design
 •  Very high power density
 •  Very low cogging torques

Abbreviations and definitions     p. 9
Life span       p. 10
Order code       p. 11
General information
HMD06 -005        p. 12
HMD06-010        p. 16
HMD06-015       p. 20
HMD06-020       p. 24
HMD08 -020       p. 28
HMD08 -028       p. 32
HMD08 -035       p. 36
HMD08 -050       p. 40
HMD08-060       p. 44
HeiMotion Dynamic motors
Configuration options      p. 46
Connection technology      p. 48
Standard Resolver      p. 50